
4/25/2018

ADDRESS CITY, STATE, ZIP PHONE FAX DESCRIPTION OF SERVICE WEB SITE
CNG Fuel Station Design/Construction/Packager
ACR Concrete & Asphalt P.O. Box 904 Sunset Beach, CA 90742 (714) 377-9569 (714) 377-5698 Concrete and asphalt construction www.acrconcreteinc.com
Adrianus Resources    5420 Zoysia Ct. Haymarket, VA 20169 (571) 222-7630 Fuel station design N/A
All-In-One Fuel, Inc. 5222 Andrus Ave. Ste. A Orlando, FL 32810 (407) 766-7941 (407) 290-9798 Turnkey CNG station www.allinonefuel.com
Allsup Corp    1848 W. 11th Street, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 (909) 931-1636 (909) 931-1638 Turnkey CNG station www.allsupcng.com
American Clean Fuels  12524 Clark Avenue Downey, CA 90242 (562) 923-5441 (562) 869-5943 Turnkey CNG station and design www.dickson-ca.com
American Integrated 
Services, Inc. 1502 E. Opp St. Wilmington, CA 90744 (310) 522-1168 (310) 522-0474 Turnkey CNG station and design www.americanintegrated.com

Amtek Construction 12409 Slauson Ave., Suite I Whittier, CA 90606 (562) 696-7111 (562) 696-7022 Turnkey CNG station www.amtekconstruction.com

Clean Energy Fuels  4675 MacArthur Court, Ste. 
800

Newport Beach, CA.  
92660 (866) 809-4869 (949) 724-1397 Turnkey CNG station www.cleanenergyfuels.com

Clean Fuel Connection 11800 Clark Street Arcadia, CA 91006 (626) 445-1445 (626) 445-1450 Turnkey CNG station www.cleanfuelconnection.com
EFS West, Inc. 28472 Constellation Rd. Santa Clarita, CA 91355 (661) 705-8236 (661) 775-9623 Consulting www.efswest.com
ET Environmental 23890 Copper Hill Dr. # 137 Valencia, CA 91354 (208) 928-7361 (208) 928-7362 Turnkey CNG station, construction www.etenv.com
Evergreen CNG Systems 1304 Whitaker Street Hellertown, PA (610) 838-9625 (610) 838-9650 Turnkey CNG station www.evergreen-cng-systems.com
Exterran    2062 E. 81st St. Broken Arrow, OK 74014 (918) 251-8571 (918) 259-2836 Turnkey CNG station www.exterran.com
Fastech 7050 Village Dr. Suite D Buena Park, CA 90621 (714) 326-1000 (714) 523-4325 Turnkey CNG station www.fastechus.com
Franzen-Hill 1100 N. “J” St. Tulare, CA 93274 (800) 655-3436 (559) 688-1467 Turnkey CNG station www.franzenhill.com
GAIN Clean Fuel 2271 W. Malvern Ave.  #443 Fullerton, CA  92833 (657) 209-6653 Turnkey CNG station www.usgain.com
Greenfield Compression   7263 E. Loma Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 951-6854 (480) 951-6859 Turnkey CNG station www.gfcomp.com

Greenfix America P.O. Box 2620 Indio, CA 92202 (760) 351-7791 (760) 351-7795 Coltri compressors and Vehicle 
Refueling Appliances www.greenfix.com

GreenLine Fuel Corp. 43250 Business Park Drive, 
Suite 101 Temecula, CA. 92590 (951) 695-5294 Turnkey CNG station www.glfuel.com

Jaycox Construction CNG 750 W. 40th Street San Bernardino CA 92407 (909) 520-6717 Turnkey CNG station www.jaycoxconstructioncng.com
Knox Western 1111 Bacon St. Erie, PA 16511 (814) 459-2754 (814) 455-8493 Turnkey CNG station www.knoxwestern.com
NGV Solutions P.O. Box 9998  Jackson, MS 39286 (601) 982-1244 Turnkey CNG station www.ngvsolutions.com
Questar Fueling 333 S. State Street Salt Lake City, UT 84145 (801) 324-2861 Turnkey CNG station www.questarfueling.com
Revolution CNG 2732 Danley Ct. #102 Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805) 238-0624 Turnkey CNG station www.revolutioncng.com
RLD Performance P.O. Box 890066 Temecula, CA. 92589 (951) 676-4948 Turnkey CNG station www.shopcngcompressors.com
S&W Compressors 415 W. Imperial Hwy., #D La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 350-4190   (562) 690-3670   Turnkey CNG station www.swcompressors.com        
Timco CNG 1644 N. El Camino Real San Clemente, CA 92672 (844) TIMCO-CNG Turnkey CNG station www.timcocng.com
Trillium CNG 2150 S. 1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 (800) 920-1166 (801) 521-7692 Turnkey CNG station www.trilliumcng.com
TruStar Energy 7970 Cherry Ave. Suite 301 Fontana, CA 92236 (909) 793-3700 (909) 793-8056 Turnkey CNG station www.trustarenergy.com
U.S. Air - CNG Systems 16900 Chestnut Street City of Industry, CA 91748 (626) 854-6803 (626) 854-4556 Turnkey CNG station www.cngcalifornia.com

Vant Hull Construction 5753 E. Santa Ana Canyon 
Rd. Ste. G525 Anaheim Hills, CA 92807 (949) 244-9629 (949) 723-6414 Turnkey CNG station, stainless pipe
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CNG Fueling Station Maintenance
All-In-One Fuel, Inc. 5222 Andrus Ave. Ste. A Orlando, FL 32810 (407) 766-7941 (407) 290-9798 CNG station maintenance www.allinonefuel.com
Allsup Corp    1848 W. 11th Street, Ste. K Upland, CA 91786 (909) 931-1636 (909) 931-1638 CNG station maintenance www.allsupcng.com
Amtek Construction 12409 Slauson Ave., Suite I Whittier, CA 90606 (562) 696-7111 (562) 696-7022 CNG station maintenance www.amtekconstruction.com

Clean Energy Fuels  4675 MacArthur Court, Ste. 
800

Newport Beach, CA.  
92660 (866) 809-4869 (949) 724-1397 CNG station maintenance www.cleanenergyfuels.com

Exterran 3333 Gibson St. Bakersfield, CA 93308 (661) 321-0271 (661) 321-0859 CNG station maintenance www.exterran.com
Evergreen CNG Systems 1304 Whitaker Street Hellertown, PA (610) 838-9625 (610) 838-9650 CNG station maintenance www.evergreen-cng-systems.com
Fastech 7050 Village Dr. Suite D Buena Park, CA 90621 (714) 326-1000 (714) 523-4325 Turnkey CNG station www.fastechus.com
Franzen-Hill 1100 N. “J” St. Tulare, CA 93274 (800) 655-3436 (559) 688-1467 CNG station maintenance www.franzenhill.com
Natural Gas Global Svcs. 12481 Tejas Court Rancho Cucamonga, CA (909) 231-1910 CNG station repair and maintenance www.naturalgasglobalservices.com
Natural Gas Systems, Inc. 3334 East Coast Highway Corona Del Mar, CA (949) 582-9647 (949) 582-2428 CNG station maintenance jshield2012@live.com 
Questar Fueling 333 S. State Street Salt Lake City, UT 84145 (801) 324-2861 CNG station maintenance www.questarfueling.com
Revolution CNG 2732 Danley Ct. #102 Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805) 238-0624 CNG station maintenance www.revolutioncng.com
SoCalGas Company 801 S. Rosemead Blvd. Pico Rivera, CA 90660 (562) 806-5909 (562) 806-4251 CNG station maintenance www.socalgas.com
S&W Compressors 415 W. Imperial Hwy., #D La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 350-4190   (562) 690-3670   Turnkey CNG station www.swcompressors.com        
Trillium CNG 2150 S. 1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 (800) 920-1166 (801) 521-7692 CNG station maintenance www.trilliumcng.com
TruStar Energy 7970 Cherry Ave. Suite 301 Fontana, CA 92236 (909) 793-3700 (909) 793-8056 CNG station maintenance www.trustarenergy.com

ZeitEnergy, LLC Two Lincoln Center, 5420 
LBJ Freeway, Suite 750 Dallas, TX  75240 (214) 438-0806 CNG station maintenance www.zeitenergy.com

Natural Gas Provider
BP Energy Company 18101 Von Karman Ave. Irvine, CA 92612 (949) 251-8696 

x105 (949) 294-0709 Natural gas and biogas for CNG www.bp.com
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CNG Vehicle Conversion/Modifications
A1 Alternative Fuel Sys.  2320 Stanislaus Street Fresno, CA 93721 (559) 485-4427 (559) 264-4961 Vehicle conversion & retrofit www.a1autoelectric.com
AFT / Alternative Fuel 
Technology  17092 Gothard Street Huntington Beach, CA 

92647 (714) 842-3017 (714) 842-7378 Vehicle conversion 

Agility Fuel Systems 10007 Elm Ave. Fontana, CA 92335 (909) 350-7500 (909) 350-9852 Vehicle conversion & retrofit www.agilityfuelsystems.com

BAF Technologies P.O. Box 224685 Dallas, TX 75208 (214) 231-1450 N/A Vehicle conversion & retrofit (Ford) www.baftechnologies.com

Complete Coach Works  1863 Service Court Riverside, CA 92507 (951) 684-9585 (951) 684-2088 Heavy-duty vehicle conversion & 
retrofit www.completecoach.com

Diversified Truck Center 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (951) 685-3456 (951) 685-2788 Heavy-duty vehicle conversion www.diversifiedtruckcenter.com
ENC 9670 Galena Street Riverside, CA 92509 (909) 591-9557 (909) 591-5285 Transit bus manufacturer www.eldorado-ca.com
Greenkraft, Inc 2530 S. Birch Street Santa Ana, CA (714) 545-7777 (714) 444-0140 CNG tucks, buses and kits www.greenkraftinc.com
Holden Fleet Services   135 E. 163rd Street Gardena, CA 90298 (310) 707-7537 (310) 732-1449 Vehicle conversion & retrofit www.holdenfleetservices.com
Landi Renzo 23535 Telo Ave. Torrance, CA 90505 (310) 257-9481 (310) 257-9487 Vehicle conversion & retrofit www.landiusa.com
NGV Solutions P.O. Box 9998  Jackson, MS 39286 (601) 982-1244 Turnkey CNG station www.ngvsolutions.com

North American Repower
2625 Temple Heights Drive 
Suite B Oceanside, CA 92056 (760) 305-8407 (760) 859-3843 Diesel to CNG engine repower http://repoweredngv.com/

Omnitek Engineering 
Corporation 1333 Keystone Way Vista, CA 92801 (760) 591-0089 (760) 591-0880 Vehicle conversion www.omnitekcorp.com

Productive Concepts, Inc. 1274 S. State Rd. 32 Union City, IN 47390 (765) 964-6009 Vehicle conversion and mfg. www.productiveconcepts.com
Tom's Truck Center 936 E. 3rd Street Santa Ana, CA 92701 (888) 445-0690 Vehicle conversion www.ecotrucksales.com
Wondries Fleet 1247 W. Main St. Alhambra, CA 91801 (626) 457-5590 (626) 457-5593 BAF, Baytech and Impco www.wondries.com
CNG Vehicle OEM, Sales and Leasing
American Honda Motor   1919 Torrance Blvd. Torrance, CA 90501 (310) 781-4480 (310) 701-4459 CNG vehicle OEM www.civicgx.com

California Truck Centers 2727 East Central Avenue Fresno, CA (800) 999-9152 Freightliner, Western Star, Sprinter 
sales / service, Bakersfield, Fresno www.californiatruckcenters.com

Carmenita Truck Center   13443 E. Freeway Dr. Santa Fe Springs, CA. 
90670 (800) 921-2151 (562) 404-0806 Autocar dealer www.carmenitatruckcenter.com

Cummins Westport 101-1075 W. 75th Avenue Vancouver, BC B6P 6G2 (604) 718-8100 (604) 718-2001 CNG engine OEM www.cumminswestport.com
Diversified Truck Center 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (800) 420-8789 (951) 685-2788 Autocar refuse vehicle www.diversifiedtruckcenter.com
ENC 9670 Galena Street Riverside, CA 92509 (909) 591-9557 (909) 591-5285 Transit bus manufacturer www.eldorado-ca.com
Greenkraft, Inc 2530 S. Birch Street Santa Ana, CA (714) 545-7777 (714) 444-0140 CNG tucks, buses and kits www.greenkraftinc.com
Impco Technologies 3030 South Susan Street Santa Ana, CA (714) 656-1200 (714) 656-1400 CNG vehicle OEM and compnents www.impco.ws
McNeilus Truck & Mfg. 524 E. Highway Street Dodge Center, MN, 55927 (507) 374-8506 (507) 374-8487 Refuse, concrete mixer trucks www.mcneiluscompanies.com
Papé Kenworth 2892 East Jensen Avenue Fresno, CA 93706 (800) 288-9296 (559) 268-4851 Kenworth, Crane Carrier CNG trucks www.papekenworth.com
Peck Road Truck Center   2450 Kella Ave. Whittier, CA 90601 (562) 692-7267 (562) 551-5098 Condor CNG trucks www.peckroad.com
Ryder 1440 N. Main Street Orange, CA 92867 (630) 809-5004 (714) 919-0203 CNG truck leasing and rental www.ryder.com
San Diego Freightliner 7451 Trade Street San Diego, CA 92121 (619) 564-3700 (619) 564-3719 CNG vehicle dealer www.sandiegofreightliner.com
Velocity Vehicle Group 2429 South Peck Road Whittier, CA 90601 (562) 447-1200 (562) 695-2697 Freightliner, Autocar, Ford trucks www.velocityvehiclegroup.com
Wondries Fleet 1247 W. Main St. Alhambra, CA 91801 (626) 457-5590 (626) 457-5593 BAF, Baytech and Impco www.wondries.com
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CNG Fueling Station Component Manufacturers & Distributors
ANGI Energy Systems 305 Delavan Drive Janesville, WI 53546 (608) 868-4626 (608) 868-2723 Compressors, dispensers, storage, 

gas dryers, control systems www.angiinternational.com

Advance Fuel Systems 11013 Woodstock St. Huntley, IL 60142 (866) 725-0801 (847) 621-7342 Compressors, dispensers www.advancefuelsystems.com
Allied Equipment, Inc.     P.O. Box 14188 Odessa, Texas 79768 (432) 367-6000 (432) 367-3939 CNG storage www.alliedeq.com

Applied Geokinetics, Inc. 77 Bunsen Irvine, CA 92618 (949) 502-5353 (949) 502-5354 Electronic Gas Sensors, Installation, 
Monitoring, Maintenance www.appliedgeokinetics.com

Atlas Copco 15045 Lee Road Houston, TX 77032 (866) 344-4887 Compressors www.atlascopco.us

BRC Gas Equipment 7100 15 Mile Road Sterling Heights, MI 48312 (586) 276-4376 CUBOGAS, BRC FuelMaker and 
BRC Compressors www.brc.it

Broadlux P.O. Box 7303 Laguna Niguel, CA 92607 (888) 332-4390 (949) 855-7986 Fuel management systems www.broadlux.com
Cenergy Solutions 40967 Albrae Street Fremont, CA 94538 (510) 474-7593 CNG receptacles, breakaways www.cenergysolutions.com
Clean Energy 
Compression P.O. Box 665 Clearfield, UT 84089 (801) 773-2575 (801) 773-2950 Compressors, dispensers, control 

systems www.imw.ca

Clean Energy Fuels  4675 MacArthur Court, Ste. 
800

Newport Beach, CA.  
92660 (866) 809-4869 (949) 724-1397 Phill Home Refuleing Appliance www.cleanenergyfuels.com

CNI Manufacturing 15627 Arrow Highway Irwindale, CA 91706 (626) 962-6646 (626) 962-4854 Dispenser hose retractors, clamps www.cni-mfg.com
Evergreen CNG Systems 1304 Whitaker Street Hellertown, PA (610) 838-9625 (610) 838-9650 Compressors www.evergreen-cng-systems.com
Exotic Automation & Sup. 34700 Grand River Ave Farmington Hills, MI (248) 477-2122 (248) 477-0427 Parker Hannifin hoses and fittings www.exoticautomation.com
Exterran 3333 Gibson St. Bakersfield, CA 93308 (661) 321-0271 (661) 321-0859 Compressors www.exterran.com
FuelMaker  3030 South Susan Street Santa Ana, CA 92704 (714) 656-1268 (714) 656 1400 Compressors, refueling appliances www.impco.ws/fuelmaker.asp
Galileo Natural Gas 
Technologies

Clean Fuel Connection        
11800 Clark Street Arcadia, CA 91006 (626) 445-1445 (626) 445-1450 Compressors, dispensers www.cleanfuelconnection.com

Gilbarco Veeder-Root 329-1/2 N. Winnepeg Pl. #A Long Beach, CA 90814 (562) 243-9772 Dispensing equipment www.gasboy.com
Greenfield Compression, 
Inc.   7263 E. Loma Lane Scottsdale, AZ 85258 (480) 951-6854 (480) 951-6859 Compressors, dispensers, storage, 

dryers, control systems www.gfcomp.com

Hurricane Compressors     1015 North Hurricane Road Franklin, IN 46131 (800) 754-7408 (317) 738-3801 Compressors www.hurricanecompressors.com
Jaycox Construction CNG 750 W. 40th Street San Bernardino CA 92407 (909) 520-6717 Time-fill posts, ESD panels www.jaycoxconstructioncng.com
Knox Western 1111 Bacon St. Erie, PA 16511 (814) 459-2754 (814) 455-8493 Compresors www.knoxwestern.com

Kraus Global 25 Paquin Road Winnipeg MB
R2J 3V9 Canada (204) 663-3601 (204) 663-3601 Dispensers www.krausglobal.com

S&W Compressors 415 W. Imperial Hwy., #D La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 350-4190   (562) 690-3670   Compressors www.swcompressors.com        
SPX Flow Technology 
Pneumatic Products 325 Zagora Drive Danville, CA 94506 (925) 964-9475 (925) 964 9479 Dryers www.spxflowtechnology.com

Trillium CNG 2150 S. 1300 E., Suite 450 Salt Lake City, UT 84106 (800) 920-1166 (801) 521-7692 Compressors, dispensers, storage, 
dryers www.trilliumcng.com

Tulsa Gas Technologies 4809 South 101 East Ave. Tulsa, OK 74146 (918) 665-2641 (918) 665-2657 Dispensers, hoses, meters www.tulsagastech.com
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CNG Vehicle Parts/Service
A1 Alternative Fuel Sys.  2305 Stanislaus Street Fresno, CA 93721 (559) 485-4427 (559) 264-4961 Parts/service www.a1autoelectric.com

AAA CNG Systems Burbank, CA  91512 (818) 822-9502 CNG cylinder; fuel system inspection. 
Mobile service.

AFT / Alternative Fuel 
Technology  17092 Gothard Street Huntington Beach, CA 

92647 (714) 842-3017 (714) 842-7378 Service N/A

Agility Fuel Systems 10007 Elm Ave. Fontana, CA 92335 (909) 350-7500 (909) 350-9852 Parts/service www.agilityfuelsystems.com

Brenco Operating 620 S. Cascade Ave.,                      
Suite 201

Colorado Springs, CO 
80903 (719) 633-4466 (719) 633-6506 Spark plugs, ignition parts www.brencooperating.com

Cenergy Solutions 40967 Albrae Street Fremont, CA 94538 (510) 474-7593 CNG / ANG cylinders, parts www.cenergysolutions.com
Complete Coach Works  1863 Service Court Riverside, CA 92507 (951) 684-9585 (951) 684-2088 Parts/service www.completecoach.com
Diversified Truck Center 3777 DeForest Circle Mira Loma, CA 91752 (951) 685-3456 (951) 685-2788 Autocar, Cummins parts/service www.diversifiedtruckcenter.com
Exterran 3333 Gibson St. Bakersfield, CA 93308 (661) 321-0271 (661) 321-0859 Parts/service www.exterran.com

Franzen-Hill 1100 N. “J” St. Tulare, CA 93274 (800) 655-3436 (559) 688-1467 CNG cylinder and fuel system 
inspection www.franzenhill.com

Harbor NGV Service Mobile througout SoCal (310) 514-7886 Cylinder / fuel system inspection, 
NGV service and repair www.harbor-ngv.com

Longo Toyota 3534 N. Peck Road El Monte, CA 91731 (626) 580-6000 Toyota NGV parts and service www.longotoyota.com
Mike's Advanced Auto 
Care 24002 Via Fabricante #512 Mission Viejo, CA 92691 (949) 305-3333 (949) 305-1313 Cylinder inspection and replacement www.mikesadvancedauto.com

National CNG & Fleet 
Services 1133 W. State Street Ontario, CA 91762 (909) 920-4111 Installation, maintenance, repair, 

cylinder inspection www.nationalcngandfleet.com

Omnitek Engineering 
Corporation 1333 Keystone Way Vista, CA 92801 (760) 591-0899 (760) 591-0880 Vehicle conversion www.omnitekcorp.com

So Cal Mobile 
Maintenance (310) 702-7509 (310) 542-1600 Maintenance and cylinder inspection www.socalmfs.com

Wondries Fleet 1247 W. Main St. Alhambra, CA 91801 (626) 457-5590 (626) 457-5593 Parts/service www.wondries.com
Portable Compressors, Emergency Fueling
ANGI Energy Systems 305 Delavan Drive Janesville, WI 53546 (608) 868-4626 (608) 868-2723 Compressors, dispensers, storage, 

gas dryers, control systems www.angiinternational.com

American Integrated 
Services, Inc. 1502 E. Opp St. Wilmington, CA 90744 (562) 522-1168 (310) 522-0474 Emergency fuel transfer (commercial) www.americanintegrated.com

Clean Energy Fuels  4675 MacArthur Court, Ste. 
800

Newport Beach, CA.  
92660 (866) 809-4869 (949) 724-1397 Portable compressors www.cleanenergyfuels.com

Questar Fueling 333 S. State Street Salt Lake City, UT 84145 (801) 324-2801 Turnkey CNG station www.questarfueling.com
S&W Compressors 415 W. Imperial Hwy., #D La Habra, CA 90631 (714) 350-4190   (562) 690-3670   Turnkey CNG station www.swcompressors.com        
TruStar Energy 7970 Cherry Ave. Suite 301 Fontana, CA 92236 (909) 793-3700 (909) 793-8056 Turnkey CNG station www.trustarenergy.com
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3M Advanced Composites 3M Center Building 0220-05-
E-06 St. Paul, MN 55119 (651) 736-4006 (651) 737-9877 NGV cylinders 3M.com/advancedcomposites

CNG Cylinders Int'l. 2331 Sturgis Road Oxnard, CA (805) 278-8060 (805) 278-8090 NGV cylinders www.cng.us.com
Dynetek Industries Ltd.  4410-46th Ave. Calgary, Alberta Canada (403) 720-0262 (403) 720-0263 NGV cylinders www.dynetek.com
Hexagon Lincoln  5117 NW 40th St. Lincoln, NE 68524 800-279-8265 (402) 464-6777 NGV cylinders www.hexagonlincoln.com
Luxfer Gas Cylinders  3016 Kansas Ave. Riverside, CA 92507 (800) 764-0366 (951) 328-1117 NGV cylinders www.luxfercylinders.com
Quantum Technologies 25242 Arctic Ocean Drive Lake Forest, CA 92630 (949) 930-3400 (949) 930-3401 NGV cylinders www.qtww.com/fuelsystems
Structural Composites 
Industries 325 Enterprise Place Pomona, CA 91768 (909) 594-7777 N/A NGV cylinders www.scicomposites.com

Consultants
AECOM 5001 E. Commercenter Dr. 

#100 Bakersfield, CA 93309 (661) 325-7253 (661) 395-0359 Fuel station design, consultant www.aecom.com

Alternative Fuels Today 13181 Cherry Street Westminster, CA 92683 (213) 448-3915 (714) 622-4965 CNG consultants www.altfuelstoday.com
Ann Hempelmann (424) 237-4460 CNG grant writing consultant ahempelmann@earthlink.net
Carbon Credit Trade, LLC 8976 Laurel Canyon Blvd. Sun Valley, CA 91352 (818) 504-2055 (818) 504-2390 Low-carbon fuel credit trading mvanegas@carboncredittrade.net
Carlin Environmental 14511 Franklin Ave. Tustin, CA 92780 (714) 508-1111   Engineering electronic gas sensors www.carlinenvironmental.com
Dary Engineering 100 S. Main Street #283 Los Angeles, CA 90012 (213) 725-8011 (213) 769-8656 Fuel station design, consultant daryengineering@yahoo.com
Environmental Vehicle 
Services 

5473 Adobe Falls Rd.           
Unit 1 San Diego, CA 92120 (866) 387-3835 (619) 265-5228 Consulting lmburke@gte.net

Fiedler Group 2322 W. Third Street Los Angeles, CA 90057 (213) 381-7891 (213) 381-1517 Fuel station design www.fiedlergroup.com

Fuel Solutions  12340 Santa Monica Blvd., 
Ste. 133 Los Angeles, CA 90025 (310) 207-8548 (310) 207-8957 Fuel station design, consultant N/A

Gladstein, Neandross & 
Associates

2525 Ocean Park Blvd., 
Suite 200 Santa Monica, CA 90405 (310) 314-1934 (310) 314-9196 Consulting, events, grant writing www.gladstein.org

Lauren Dunlap N/A N/A (562) 260-6384 N/A CNG grant writing consultant ldunlap@starcrestllc.com 
Raymundo Engineering 390 N. Wiget Lane, Ste. 150 Walnut Creek, CA 94598 (925) 988-0172 (925) 988-0174 Fuel station design, consultant www.raymundo.com
T. Mitchell Engineers, Inc. 14256 Doolittle Drive San Leandro, CA  94577 (510) 777-0520 (510) 777-0521 Fuel station design, consultant tom@mitchellengineers.com

© 2018 Southern California Gas Company. All copyright and trademark rights reserved. 

Provided for information purposes only. There are numerous qualified non-utility providers of products and services needed for construction and operation of natural gas compression facilities, but Southern California Gas Company 
does not recommend or endorse the products or services of any particular party listed herein, or represent that the particular products or services are fit for any particular purpose or use. By publishing this list, Southern California 
Gas Company is not acting in an advisory capacity, and does not assume any responsibility for use of the list by customers. Although commercially reasonable efforts are used in posting this list, no representation is made that it is 
complete or free from error. Related information is posted at www.socalgas.com. To be added to the list, please send an e-mail to NGVInfo@semprautilities.com. Vendors are listed alphabetically and the order of listing implies no 
preference.
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